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2.6.2 Attainment of programme outcomes and course outcomes are evaluated by the 

institution 

Department: Mathematics 

 

 

 

 
Course PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3 PSO4 

CO1 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔   ✔ ✔   ✔ 

CO2 ✔ ✔   ✔    ✔ ✔   

CO3 ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔   ✔ ✔    

CO4 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔   ✔ ✔   ✔ 

CO5 ✔ ✔   ✔    ✔  ✔  

CO6 ✔ ✔   ✔     ✔ ✔  

CO7 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔   ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

CO8 ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔   

CO9 ✔ ✔        ✔    ✔   ✔ 

CO10 ✔ ✔  ✔ ✔    ✔   ✔ 

CO11 ✔ ✔   ✔    ✔    

CO12 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ V ✔ ✔ ✔ 

CO13 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔ ✔ ✔   ✔ 

CO14 ✔ ✔   ✔    ✔    

CO15 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔   ✔ ✔ ✔   

CO16 ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔  ✔  ✔ ✔  ✔ 

CO17 ✔ ✔   ✔ ✔   ✔ ✔ ✔  

CO18 V ✔ ✔  ✔    ✔  ✔  

CO19 ✔ ✔  ✔ ✔   ✔ ✔    

CO20 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

CO21 ✔ ✔   ✔   ✔ ✔   ✔ 

CO22 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔    ✔   ✔ 

CO23 ✔ ✔   ✔    ✔    

CO24 ✔ ✔   ✔    ✔ ✔   

CO25 ✔ ✔ 

✔ 

  ✔    ✔   ✔ 

CO26 ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔    ✔   ✔ 

CO27 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

CO28 ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔ 
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CO29 ✔ ✔   ✔    ✔  ✔  

CO30 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔  ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 
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CO ATTAINMENT (DIRECT METHOD) 

Academic Session: 2021-2022, Semester VI  

Programme Name: B.A./B.Sc Hons. (Subject: Mathematics) 

 

Attainment Level  

 Target Level Level Description 

Marks scoring by student  

 

 1 Below 40% 

 2 40% to 49% 

 3 50% and above 

 

 
 

Internal 

marks 

External 

marks 

Internal 

marks 

External 

marks 

Internal 

marks 

External 

marks 

Internal 

marks 

External 

marks 

 Total Marks 10 60 10 60 10 60 10 60 

 CO nos.  CO17 CO17 CO18 CO18 CO19 CO19 CO20 CO20 

          

 Student Name         

1 Anamika Grara 9 54 8 54 9 53 7 52 

2 Ankita 
Adhikari 

10 
54 

8 
54 

8 
54 

8 
54 

3 Maitri Khanra 8 54 9 53 9 52 9 53 

4 Manidipa Jana 9 53 9 53 8 54 8 54 

5 Mili Dua 9 54 7 55 9 54 7 53 

6 Monalisha 
Chakravorty 

10 
55 

7 
55 

9 
54 

8 
53 

7 Morcina 
Khatun 

9 
54 

7 
54 

9 
53 

7 
53 

8 Moumita 
Maity 

8 
54 

10 
53 

9 
52 

9 
54 

9 Mousumi 
Mondal 

9 
53 

8 
53 

8 
54 

8 
53 

10 Nilanjana 
Samanta 

10 
52 

7 
54 

8 
53 

7 
53 

11 Priyanka 
Khamrai 

9 
55 

9 
52 

8 
55 

9 
54 

12 Subha ayanika 
Majhi 

10 
54 

8 
55 

9 
52 

8 
54 

13 Sucharita 
Bhowmik 

9 
55 

8 
55 

9 
52 

8 
53 

14 Sumita 
Chakravorty 

9 
54 

8 
55 

8 
54 

8 
54 

Number of students 

obtained more than 50% 
14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 

Attainment level in % 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 
Number of students 

obtained 40% to 49% 
        

Attainment level in %         
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Number of students 

obtained below 40%  
        

Attainment level in %         

Target level  3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 
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The following list of students from 2021-2022 Batch have taken admission into HEIs for higher 

studies:  

Sl No 
Name of the student enrolling 

into Higher Education 

Program 

graduated from 

Name of the HE 

Institution joined 

Name of the 

programme 

admitted to 

1. Anamika Grara SMHGGDCW B.Ed. Matangini 

Teacher’s Training 

Institute 

2. Ankita Adhikari SMHGGDCW --  

3. Maitri Khanra SMHGGDCW M.Sc VU 

4. Manidipa Jana SMHGGDCW M.Sc. Dimond Harbour 
Women’s 
University 

5. Mili Dua SMHGGDCW B.Ed. Panskura 

Teacher 

Trainning 

Institute 

6. Monalisha Chakravorty SMHGGDCW M.Sc. Dimond Harbour 
Women’s 
University 

7. Morcina Khatun SMHGGDCW --  

8. Moumita Maity SMHGGDCW M.Sc VU 

9. Mousumi Mondal SMHGGDCW M.Sc. Dimond Harbour 

Women’s 

University 

10. Nilanjana Samanta SMHGGDCW --  

11. Priyanka Khamrai SMHGGDCW M.Sc VU 

12. Subha ayanika Majhi SMHGGDCW Mahishadal Raj 

College 

M.Sc. in Math 

13. Sucharita Bhowmik SMHGGDCW M.Sc. Dimond Harbour 
Women’s 
University 

14. Sumita Chakravorty SMHGGDCW B.Ed. Shahid Khudiram 
College of 
Education 
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